
Catholic Marriage and Family Life Counseling Services 
This is a list of counselors that have presented themselves as Catholic. 

 

Jan 13, 2025 

 
Andrew Koumis & Corinne Koumis, LPC - Colorado Springs 
Alpine Family Counseling - www.alpinefamilycounseling.com 
admin@alpinefamilycounseling.com or Andrew@alpinefamilycounseling.com  
719-413-6879 
 
Angelle Schott, LCSW - Castle Rock 
Accendo Counseling - www.accendocounseling.com 
angelle@accendocounseling.com 
720-770-2741 
 
Cheryl Prevot, LCSW - Parker 
Parker Psychotherapy Associates - https://cherylprevot.com 
prevotlcsw@gmail.com 
303-841-1376 
 
Dan Spadaro, LPC - Colorado Springs 
Imago Dei Counseling - www.imagodeicounseling.com 
dan@imagodeicounseling.com 
719-310-2211 
 
Dustin Halliwell 
Freedom Counseling Services 
dustin@freedomcounselingllc.net 
719-362-0630 
 
Jane McGill, LPC - Denver 
Jane McGill Counseling - www.janemcgillcounseling.com 
jane@janemcgillcounseling.com 
720-707-9119 
 
Lillian Henricks, PsyD - Denver 
Lillian Henricks, LLC 
lillianhenricks@gmail.com 
301-787-2288 
 
Louise Brown, LPC - Denver 
Louise Brown Counseling, LLC - www.louisebrowncounseling.com 
lb@louisebrowncounseling.com 
720-675-9633 
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Matt Reinhardt, LPC - Denver 
Fully Alive Counseling PLLC - www.fullyalivecolorado.com 
mreinhardt@fullyalivecolorado.com 
720-316-6288 
 
Nissa Chadwick, LMFT - Denver 
Nissa Chadwick Counseling - www.NissaChadwick.com 
Nissachadwicklmft@gmail.com 
970-690-4077 
 
Saint Rafael Counseling Center - Denver 
https://straphaelcounseling.com/ 
apalladino@ccdenver.org 
720-377-1359 
 
Samantha Powell, LPC - Colorado Springs  
Ponderosa Pines Counseling LLC 
ponderosapinescounseling@gmail.com 
Phone: 719-789-7033 
 
Susan Hyatt, LPC - Denver 
Susan Hyatt LPC, PLLC 
sahyatt@yahoo.com 
720-836-9059 
 
Timothy Heck, PhD - Colorado Springs 
Dr. Tim Heck Counseling Services PC - www.drtimheck.com 
admin@drtimheck.com or drtim@drtimheck.com 
719-285-0626 
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